Instruction Manual
PROCESS CONTROLLERS
Akros Series
Akros Series
Akros Ver. 3.1 2
INDEX
1. INTRODUCTION ...................................................................... 4
1.1. General specifications ...................................................... 4

AK49: 220 grs.
AK96: 260 grs.
1.2. How to order
AK48
Model Control
output
Basic options Power Supply Manual
Language
1: Relay or
  Vdc pulses.
3: 0..20 mA
4: 4..20 mA
6: 0..5 Vdc
7: 0..10 Vdc
1:  One SPST alarm
     (as standard)
3:  Two SPST
     alarms
9:  Supply at 13 Vdc for
     transmitter
  1:  85..265 Vac, 50/60 Hz
  2:  21..53 Vac/Vdc
  D:  German
  E:  English
  F:  French
  S:  Spanish
AK48 1 1 1 S
Akros Ver. 3.1 6
Akros Series
AK49
AK96
Model Control
output
Basic options Auxiliary
output (*)
Interface Power Supply Manual
Language
1: Relay or
  Vdc pulses.
3: 0..20 mA
4: 4..20 mA
5: Servomotor
    (*)
6: 0..5 V
7: 0..10 V
1:  One alarm
     (as standard)
2:  Cooling
    + one Alarm
3: Two Alarms
4: Cooling
    + two Alarms
0: No options
3: 0..20 mA
4: 4..20 mA
6: 0..5 Vdc
7: 0..10 Vdc
9: 13 Vdc
    supply for
    transmitter
0: No options
2: RS485
3: RSP (**)
    0..20 mA
4: RSP (**)
    4..20 mA
6: RSP (**)
    0..5 Vdc
7: RSP (**)
    0..10 Vdc
9: 13 Vdc
    supply for
    transmitter